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Audience Reach
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Business Application
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2014 Editorial Calendar

Magazine Rates & Specifications

Editorial Calender

3RS B HRPYTT— b R/l 2z
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B UE— D120 7 —iEE 2014528178 20144 28248

6H= B N\yT—=IPyTF—hk LEDs S IYAIVR
BLED NyDS1~520./0Y— LED R34 /N\—

B 72 &t 20145 58198 201445 58268

IR= B B8Ry FO—=DP v TT— b~ ERRES
B OZEDIREE, EXREPTUT—Y3Y
B LightFair International 'JM— 20145 88198 20145 88268

1285 B LED RSAN-ICTO/OY—, %

BLED 1 Y&T1RTLA
B Strategies in Light Europe 'J/R— 20145 113188 2014 115258
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Magazine Rates & Specifications

1[8] 4@ (M)
IR=Y(EBPD) 375,000 350,000 w2 420,000
1R—=(FEEBP) 300,000 250,000 KR3/&R2xE 400,000
x4 450,000
1R—(EEAR) 1R—Z(HrEIRR)

180 x 255mm 210 % 280mm
NUPA 71— K (mm)
IR—D 180x 255 210 280
x4 180x 255 210280
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Online Opportunities
2014 Contact Us

Online Rates & Specifications
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Contact us
(Editorial & Sales)

> Editorial Contact

Editor Sales Manager (US West Coast)  Sales Manager (Austria/Germany)  Sales Manager (France)
Tim Whitaker Allison O'Connor Holger Gerisch Luis Matutano
twhitaker@pennwell.com allison@jagmediasales.com holgerg@pennwell.com luism@pennwell.com
Tel. +44(0)117 946 7262 Tel. +1 480 991 9109 Tel: +49 8801 302430 Tel: +33 1 30 76 55 43

> International Sales Offices

Sales Manager (US East Coast) Sales Manager (Europe) Sales Manager (China & Hong Kong)  Sales Manager (Taiwan)

Bob Collopy Joanna Hook Mark Mak Monica Liu

bobc@pennwell.com joannah@pennwell.com markm@actintl.com.hk monica@arco.com.tw

Tel. +1 603 891 9398 Tel. +44(0)117 946 7262 Tel: +852 2838 6298 Tel: +886 2 2396 5128
LNEICEETDRBEE « HEBAH * 21— A =R PFHBEBERE FaENBEIEEL,
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2014 Online Specifications
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